

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/06/2023 a 30/06/2023

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	01/06/2023	1.081,900	0,000	0,000	1.081,900	0,000	6.073,218
	02/06/2023	1.005,000	0,000	0,000	1.005,000	0,000	5.068,218
	03/06/2023	61,000	0,000	0,000	61,000	0,000	5.007,218
	05/06/2023	1.019,500	0,000	0,000	1.019,500	0,000	3.987,718
	06/06/2023	1.374,000	0,000	0,000	1.374,000	0,000	2.613,718
	07/06/2023	388,800	0,000	0,000	388,800	7.000,000	9.224,918
	12/06/2023	424,000	0,000	0,000	424,000	0,000	8.800,918
	13/06/2023	212,000	0,000	0,000	212,000	0,000	8.588,918
	15/06/2023	50,000	0,000	0,000	50,000	0,000	8.538,918
	16/06/2023	240,000	0,000	0,000	240,000	0,000	8.298,918
	19/06/2023	832,000	0,000	0,000	832,000	0,000	7.466,918
	20/06/2023	104,000	0,000	0,000	104,000	0,000	7.362,918
	21/06/2023	904,000	0,000	0,000	904,000	0,000	6.458,918
	22/06/2023	395,000	0,000	0,000	395,000	0,000	6.063,918
	23/06/2023	90,000	0,000	0,000	90,000	0,000	5.973,918
	26/06/2023	747,000	0,000	0,000	747,000	7.000,000	12.226,918
	27/06/2023	466,000	0,000	0,000	466,000	0,000	11.760,918
	28/06/2023	1.320,000	0,000	507,000	1.827,000	0,000	9.933,918
	29/06/2023	948,400	0,000	0,000	948,400	0,000	8.985,518
	30/06/2023	1.167,000	0,000	173,000	1.340,000	0,000	7.645,518
Total DIESEL		12.829,600	0,000	680,000	13.509,600	14.000,000	
Total		12.829,600	0,000	680,000	13.509,600	14.000,000	